New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
83rd NY S Women's Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, 599 and Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Staib's Transport 212 2,525 $1,150.00 Chateaugay, NY
2 QC Pinbusters 78 2,495 $750.00 Ithaca, NY
3 V B C Ladies 285 2,454 $650.00 Athens, PA
4 DollsWith Balls 261 2,432 $570.00 Middletown, NY
5 Pin Heads 139 2,425 $490.00 Queensbury, NY
6 MYD?2 381 2,416 $430.00 Sherburne, NY
7 Liquor & Wine Warehouse 147 2,413 $370.00 West Chazy, NY
8 Alley Cats 195 2,410 $336.00 Cambridge, NY
9 Silver Cloud General Construct 98 2,408 $300.00 Port Jervis, NY
10 Misfits 251 2,403 $255.00 Sidney Center, NY
11 Jolly Rollers 266 2,398 $245.00 Delancy, NY
12 Port Ewen People 114 2,394 $220.00 Port Ewen, NY
13 Linda's"Angels' 317 2,380 $200.00 Lisle, NY
14 No Worries 233 2,378 $190.00 Patterson, NY
15 Double Trouble 306 2,374 $180.00 Wolcott, NY
16 Livin' on a Spare 263 2,368 $172.00 Unadilla, NY
17 Burdett Fire Dept 235 2,359 $166.00 Burdett, NY
18 3 Quarts & aHalf Pint 60 2,355 $155.00 Freeville, NY
18 The Lucky Roallers 209 2,355 $155.00 Chateaugay, NY
20 MJ Graphics 297 2,354 $140.00 Attica, NY
21 Dogwood Florist 117 2,350 $134.00 Dansville, NY
22 Town Mechanical 126 2,345 $130.00 Syracuse, NY
23 Alley Oops 267 2,344 $126.00 Delancy, NY
24 Blizzard Electric 246 2,342 $120.00 Highmount, NY
24 Gurak 1 302 2,342 $120.00 Groveland, NY
26 Tuff Guys 34 2,339 $114.00 Brewster, NY
27 LOL 43 2,329 $109.00 Lyons, NY
27 Brantingham Inn 110 2,329 $109.00 Lowville, NY
29 NYC Twizzlers 198 2,327 $100.00 Bronx, NY
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,186.00

Team, 600-759, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Bi Polar Rollers of Fulton 276 2,454 $1,200.00 Oswego, NY
2 Savona Storage 230 2,434 $800.00 Bath, NY

3 Sunsetter's 178 2,429 $700.00 Dundee, NY

4 Colemans 125 2,426 $600.00 Syracuse, NY
5 Hollingsworth Ent. 102 2,422 $500.00 Delevan, NY
6 Rubies 169 2,417 $440.00 Freeport, NY
7 Lady Devils 118 2,415 $400.00 Camden, NY
8 Good Buddies 128 2,394 $340.00 Syracuse, NY
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Bug Off Pest Control
Skip's

Charlotte's Web
Julie's Girls
Girlswith Balls
Ithacal

Smokin Sistas 2
Snippers of Kingston
Ithacalll

The Believers

Social Butterflies
Ubi Caritas

Brock's Bowl & Pizzeria
LindasB's

Bowl O Drome 1
Winning Edge #3

4 Hot Momma's
Falin' Apart

The Generators
Smokin Sistas 1

JB CGirls

Last Minute

Lady Bird 10

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Team, 760 and Over Scratch, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Towne Bowling |
Towne Rock n Bowl
KJPL

Edgy Girls

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, 299 and Under, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Delaney, Nicole E / Stowell, Suzzy L
Votraw, Joann M / Bennett, Kathy B
Godkin, Susan / Pettit, Sonya A
Mills, Jen / Newton, Kelly L

Gurak, Rozzi L / Gurak, Kathleen T
Cruz, Jennifer M / Cruz, Donna
Nagy, LisaM / Buckingham, Gina K

New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
83rd NY S Women's Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

95 2,370
310 2,364
37 2,361
346 2,352
219 2,345
342 2,337
90 2,333
328 2,331
343 2,326
273 2,325
74 2,323
27 2,320
183 2,320
376 2,318
282 2,317
83 2,315
314 2,307
217 2,304
40 2,303
89 2,298
344 2,298
394 2,296
326 2,294
$8,739.00
Entry Score
109 2,748
349 2,738
129 2,695
378 2,684
385 2,620
$1,760.00
$18,685.00
Entry Score
41 1,345
144 1,305
305 1,288
276 1,282
301 1,270
261 1,262
110 1,254

$300.00
$270.00
$250.00
$230.00
$210.00
$200.00
$190.00
$180.00
$170.00
$160.00
$150.00
$142.00
$142.00
$132.00
$128.00
$124.00
$120.00
$118.00
$116.00
$111.00
$111.00
$105.00
$100.00

Prize
$700.00
$440.00
$290.00
$190.00
$140.00

Prize
$530.00
$290.00
$270.00
$250.00
$240.00
$230.00
$226.00

Gloversville, NY
Rochester, NY
Homer, NY
Vernon, NY
Waterloo, NY
Newfield, NY
W Henrietta, NY
Kingston, NY
Newfield, NY
Troy, NY

Rome, NY
Albion, NY
Dundeg, NY
Walton, NY
Niagara Falls, NY
Fulton, NY

Port Jervis, NY
Waterloo, NY
Newark, NY

W Henrietta, NY
Dewittville, NY
GlensFalls, NY
Brooklyn, NY

From
Mechanicville, NY
Schenectady, NY
Schenectady, NY
Saugerties, NY
Cheektowaga, NY

From

Moravia, NY
West Chazy, NY
Wolcott, NY
Oswego, NY
Groveland, NY
Middletown, NY
Lowville, NY
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New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
83rd NY S Women's Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

8 O'Reilly, Wendy G / VanBernewitz, Tara 246 1,251 $220.00 Highmount, NY
9 Maul, Kristina L / Baker, Jeri L 218 1,250 $216.00 Waterloo, NY
10 Tobey, Robin J/ Steuhl, Jeanne M 98 1,246 $212.00 Port Jervis, NY
11 Vannederynen, Linda A / Reich, Abby 78 1,243 $204.00 Ithaca, NY
12 Cartwright, Barbara A / Nelson, Kelly 72 1,241 $198.00 Caledonia, NY
13 Tracy, Catherine J/ Marcantonio, Ellen P 168 1,240 $192.00 Freeport, NY
14 VanHorn, Stephanie B / Genninger, Betty 121 1,239 $190.00 Syracuse, NY
15 Stowell, Jessica L / Osterhoutt, Megan G 41 1,236 $182.00 Moravia, NY
15 Wituszynski, Jacqueline L / Baker, Amy N 123 1,236 $182.00 Syracuse, NY
17 Cirillo, Dianne / Bellantoni, Wendy M 233 1,235 $176.00 Patterson, NY
18 Wealdorf, Kim L / Persons, DonnaM 272 1,233 $169.00 Caledonia, NY
18 Meyer, Margaret A / Briscoe, Jean 355 1,233 $169.00 Gloversville, NY
20 FLUGEL, DONNA L / AMARILLA, DARLENE 98 1,231 $162.00 Port Jervis, NY
21 Gadow, Jennifer A / Beckwith, Sarah J 286 1,229 $156.00 Athens, PA
21 Consalvo, Mystie D / Stuerwald, JulieR 306 1,229 $156.00 Wolcott, NY
23 Sorbello, Christine D / Southworth, Deborah A 85 1,227 $150.00 Highland, NY
24 Satterlee, Katherine / Hauser, Irene N 357 1,224 $146.00 Gloversville, NY
25 Breymeier, Tracy L / Tracy, Catherine J 275 1,223 $140.00 Marilla, NY
26 Manson, Amy L / Robinson, Rosemary J 212 1,222 $138.00 Chateaugay, NY
27 Corigan, Christine M / Drum, Heather C 14 1,221 $134.00 Paenville, NY
28 Jacobs, Deanna/ Scott, Buffie L 78 1,217 $130.00 Ithaca, NY
29 Jorgensen, Marlene / Piroha, Mary Ann 250 1,216 $126.00 N Blenheim, NY
30 Slaughter, Carolyn A / DeLoach, Georgia A 198 1,214 $121.00 Bronx, NY
30 Avery, Nancy A / Miller, Jane 266 1,214 $121.00 Delancy, NY
32 Fountaine, Mary Alice/ Messitt, LyndaM 369 1,213 $116.00 Mechanicville, NY
33 McCormick, KaylaM / White, Angela 255 1,212 $110.00 Moravia, NY
34 OLYNEC, KAY / MONTAPERTO, CARMELA J 162 1,211 $97.00 Milford, PA
34 Piroha, Spring / Garcia, Barbara J 251 1,211 $97.00 Sidney Center, NY
36 Marthage, Tammy L / LaRock, Tracy M 106 1,209 $90.00 Williamson, NY
37 WEelil, Caroline T / Hotaling, Linda C 353 1,207 $86.00 Gloversville, NY
38 Magoon, Dale Ann / Cowan, Sheryl L 209 1,205 $80.00 Chateaugay, NY
38 Fetterman, Linda S/ Miller, Colleen J 317 1,205 $80.00 Lide NY
40 Birkins, Deborah A / Swiercznski, Jean M 27 1,203 $72.00 Albion, NY
40 Marotta, Mary A / Wager-Wa awender, Maresse 35 1,203 $72.00 Canandaigua, NY
42 Gates, Sandra J/ Levesque, Patricia P 364 1,202 $68.00 Geneseo, NY
43 Hill, VictoriaS/ Green, Mary E 187 1,201 $66.00 Lowville, NY
44 Wood, Kimberlee A / Plowman, BarbaraM 92 1,200 $63.00 Fort Ann, NY
44 Case, Dawn C/ Villarini, Heidi 1 277 1,200 $63.00 Hoosick Falls, NY
46 Gordon, Margie A / Allen, Melanie 125 1,199 $57.00 Syracuse, NY
46 Carpenter, Katelyn M / Carpenter, Carol C 147 1,199 $57.00 West Chazy, NY
46 Peterson, Peggy / Jaddis, Sharon E 267 1,199 $57.00 Delancy, NY
46 DelLong, AleaR / Del.ong, Jennifer J 295 1,199 $57.00 South Byron, NY
50 LaCroix, Makayla E / Burke, Stacy L 191 1,197 $51.00 Lowville, NY
50 Barnhart, Kathy L / McEntee, Joanne E 251 1,197 $51.00 Sidney Center, NY
52 Lucio, Sue/ Lafaver, Carolyn 124 1,196 $46.00 Syracuse, NY
52 Perkins, Adrienne R / Bonawitz, Lori L 259 1,196 $46.00 Moravia, NY
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,608.00

Doubles, 300-379, Handicapped
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New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
83rd NY S Women's Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Randall, Margaret W / Tobias, Vickie A 230 1,317 $600.00 Bath, NY
2 Pepe, Susan L / Gregg, Michele L 214 1,299 $350.00 Nassau, NY
3 O'Toole, Susan/ Floyd, Belinda A 283 1,278 $300.00 Athens, PA
4 Howell-Benitez, Annie/ White, ViolaC 205 1,271 $270.00 Bronx, NY
5 Swarthout, Holly A / Keech, Karen 181 1,267 $255.00 Dundee, NY
5 Johnston, Arlene H / Wanko, Jenny M 261 1,267 $255.00 Middletown, NY
7 Thompson, Shelly / Shantie, Nicole A 21 1,254 $240.00 Malone, NY
8 Bush, Kathy / DeGraw, Tammi L 131 1,245 $230.00 Groton, NY
9 Bunnell, Danielle/ Harrison, Shari L 375 1,234 $224.00 Ballston Spa, NY
10 Griffin, Debra A / Shova, IrisA 22 1,233 $220.00 Malone, NY
11 |zzo, Debra A / Wrighton, Khaliah 167 1,227 $216.00 Freeport, NY
12 Lafferty, Heather A / Hoffman, Wendy A 102 1,217 $210.00 Delevan, NY
13 Strelecki, Lori / FLYNN, CAROL 303 1,213 $200.00 HURLEYVILLE, NY
14 Gavette, Ledlie J/ Potts, Amber L 246 1,211 $193.00 Highmount, NY
14 Langworthy, Maitland / Langworthy, Judy L 270 1,211 $193.00 Fredonia, NY
16 Smith, Ruby M / Fiume, Dee Dee 54 1,208 $184.00 Syracuse, NY
17 Delaney, Rhonda M / Taylor, Jacquie A 82 1,205 $180.00 Fulton, NY
18 Belknap, Tina-Marie/ Colomb, Jayne A 304 1,201 $176.00 Syracuse, NY
19 Merriweather, Marsha A / Hickey, CynthiaM 55 1,200 $170.00 Syracuse, NY
20 Jones, Ellen/ Long, AnitaM 86 1,198 $166.00 Portville, NY
20 Broome, Kelsey / Habberfield, Beth A 185 1,198 $166.00 Dundee, NY
22 Lavaley, Taylor R/ Ashline, Sarah B 147 1,196 $160.00 West Chazy, NY
23 Powers, Keri M / Slater, Melissa S 255 1,195 $158.00 Moravia, NY
24 Brown, BrendaL / Flint, Betsy A 71 1,194 $150.00 Caedonia, NY
24 Rowe, Michele L / Page, Lisa 318 1,194 $150.00 Bainbridge, NY
26 Robinson, LisaM / Heffern, RitaC 395 1,192 $144.00 Watervliet, NY
27 STAVES, DIANE G/ Cady, BARBARA A 269 1,185 $140.00 Livingstn Mnr, NY
28 Wood, Kellie A / Contri, Debra E 17 1,184 $132.00 Cortland, NY
28 Baker, Lynn M / Abbott, Kristina L 17 1,184 $132.00 Cortland, NY
30 Lydecker, Tanis M / Pearce, ChelseaM 373 1,183 $126.00 So. GlensFalls, NY
31 Wohr, Janet / Huehn, Nancy 39 1,182 $120.00 Caobleskill, NY
31 Holcomb, Rebecca A / Graham, Theresa 82 1,182 $120.00 Fulton, NY
33 Gransbury, Ondrea F / Mott, Margie A 318 1,181 $114.00 Bainbridge, NY
34 Vaughan, Barbara/ Edwards, Phyllis J 205 1,176 $110.00 Bronx, NY
35 Bodnar, Elizabeth / Sampson, Petronelle M 222 1,175 $108.00 Campbell Hall, NY
36 Comstock, DonnaM / Davis, Danielle M 64 1,174 $104.00 Northville, NY
37 Zdunko, Maddi / Mosher, Karen M 217 1,172 $99.00 Waterloo, NY
37 Seyfarth, ClaraL / Boyle, PamelaM 328 1,172 $99.00 Kingston, NY
39 Larche, PaulineH / Neddo, Kellie S 189 1,170 $94.00 Lowville, NY
40 Shaul, Amelia/ Wargo, TerryAnn 339 1,168 $89.00 Schoharie, NY
40 Neale, DebraJ/ Russell, MetaM 376 1,168 $89.00 Walton, NY
42 Kay, Tammy J/ Smith, Robin L 128 1,167 $85.00 Syracuse, NY
42 Wiedeman, Francesca/ Brundege, Bettina A 337 1,167 $85.00 Franklin, NY
44 Distin, PaulaJ/ Reed, LisaM 81 1,166 $82.00 Fulton, NY
45 Hall, Lorie/ McLoud, Heather J 179 1,164 $80.00 Dundee, NY
46 Rock, Del M / Banker, KeenaM 155 1,163 $78.00 West Chazy, NY
47 Williams, Bethanne M / Lathey, Melissa 67 1,162 $76.00 Geneva, NY
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New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
83rd NY S Women's Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

48 Conway, Jamie L / Stanton, Crystal 377 1,161 $74.00 Walton, NY

49 Miller, Tami J/ Snyder, Cynthia 97 1,160 $72.00 Gloversville, NY

50 Canestrare, Rosanne C / Wood, Kathleen M 128 1,159 $70.00 Syracuse, NY

51 Brouwere, Karen M / Leipold, Kathleen D 231 1,158 $67.00 Painted Post, NY

51 Lipscombe, Camille A / Taylor, Katherine P 238 1,158 $67.00 Corona, NY

53 Kelsey, Meri D / Durfee, Mary Jean 297 1,157 $64.00 Attica, NY

54 Gipson, Sarah M / Josey, Carman A 89 1,155 $61.00 W Henrietta, NY

54 Seyfarth, Kristina A / Seyfarth, Lynne A 328 1,155 $61.00 Kingston, NY

56 Weber, Kristy A / Hall, Denice A 225 1,154 $58.00 Union Springs, NY

57 Cash, Vaerie E/ Cortese, Gail A 220 1,151 $56.00 Rome, NY

58 Coleman, UtriceV / Fuller, Diane 174 1,150 $54.00 Freeport, NY

59 Gagliardi, Judith E / Argus, Janet 215 1,148 $52.00 Nassau, NY

59 Wheeler, Grace/ Bero, Susan D 344 1,148 $52.00 Dewittville, NY

61 Ducey, Ronnie J/ Miller, Patricia A 260 1,147 $50.00 Moravig, NY

61 Hoagland, Joyce A / Luchaco, Susan M 283 1,147 $50.00 Athens, PA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,830.00

Doubles, 380 and Over Scratch, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Tenyenhuis, Patti K / Rotter, LauraL 378 1,426 $450.00 Saugerties, NY
2 Connor, Anne C/ Carter, JoAnnaL 75 1,425 $300.00 Badwinsville, NY
3 Sterner, Michelle L / Porter, Theresa 281 1,416 $238.00 NiagaraFalls, NY
4 Cazzalino, DiannaM / Stein, AlexandraC 161 1,406 $180.00 Oyster Bay, NY
4 Chepelsky, Shanna/ Germano, Sarah M 288 1,406 $180.00 Rochester, NY
6 Aiezza, Jessica R / Germano, Sarah M 109 1,399 $160.00 Mechanicville, NY
7 Alexander, Stephanie M / Landers, Caycee A 336 1,391 $140.00 Rochester, NY
8 Sterner, Michelle L / Waite, Helen M 109 1,379 $125.00 Mechanicville, NY
8 Pasquerella, Ursula/ Impellizzeri, Kristine 351 1,379 $125.00 Schenectady, NY
10 Aiezza, Jessica R / Kuhlkin, Lizabeth 108 1,360 $110.00 Mechanicville, NY
11 Capullo, Deborah L / Allen, Christine 351 1,352 $100.00 Schenectady, NY
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $2,108.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $18,546.00

Singles, 149 and Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Cavazos, Betty M 291 690 $300.00 Martville, NY
2 VanHorn, Stephanie B 121 685 $200.00 Syracuse, NY
3 Satterlee, Katherine 357 683 $175.00 Gloversville, NY
3 Proctor, Amy J 358 683 $175.00 Gloversville, NY
5 Meisner, Amy L 299 681 $155.00 Attica, NY
6 Baker, Lynn M 17 679 $150.00 Cortland, NY
7 Pedder, Tonya L 184 677 $142.00 Dundee, NY
8 King, Tracy 74 674 $135.00 Rome, NY
9 Carmell, Kerston M 130 671 $127.50 Waterloo, NY
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Fetterman, Linda S
Harrington, Carol
Del ong, Jennifer J
Hamill, Frieda
Cordone, LisaA
Ellsworth, Allison L
Corigan, Christine M
Douglas, NinaM
Vannederynen, Linda A
Wituszynski, Jacqueline L
Gregg, Michele L
Mashhadi, Kim A
Biagini, Lisa
O'Reilly, Wendy G
Madison, Julie E
Burdick, Wendy S
Rich, VirginiaM
Lounsbury, Cathy
Willey, Bonnie L
Morris, Carrie A
Kloster, Wanda J
Harper, Misty D
Boyer, LisaM
Hillerud, Stacey M

Y onconish, Gretchen
Mills, SaraL
Sorbello, Christine D
Tyler, Debra A
Bleakley, Cathy L
Bennett, LilaJ
Kuchler, Connie M
Morrison, Kelly
Flanagan, LauraR
Tracy, Catherine J
Genninger, Betty
Burke, Stacy L
Kerwin, Stacie L
Haskell, Dana L
Pettit, Sonya A
McDermott, Joy
Rake, Barbara A
Seyfarth, Kristina A
Weaver, Crystal L
Nichols, Karen S
Thompson, Lori M
Osterhoutt, Megan G
Nelson, Shelly L
Emasie, Crystal F
Marina, Diane

New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

317
166
295
364

81
361

14
186

78
123
214
358

10
246
138
278
221
279
364
292
186
306
143

18
132
276

85
153
211
285
297
372
130
302
121
191
298
373
305
387
348
328

99
137
195

41
307

72
224

83rd NY S Women's Championships

671
669
668
667
663
663
657
657
656
652
651
651
650
650
649
648
646
646
644
644
642
642
641
640
640
640
640
639
639
639
639
639
638
638
636
636
636
636
635
635
635
634
634
632
632
632
632
631
631

$127.50
$120.00
$112.00
$110.00
$103.50
$103.50
$98.00
$98.00
$95.00
$92.00
$89.50
$89.50
$86.50
$86.50
$84.00
$83.00
$81.50
$81.50
$79.00
$79.00
$78.00
$78.00
$76.00
$74.25
$74.25
$74.25
$74.25
$71.60
$71.60
$71.60
$71.60
$71.60
$69.00
$69.00
$66.75
$66.75
$66.75
$66.75
$64.34
$64.33
$64.33
$63.00
$63.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$59.50
$59.50

Lisle, NY

Central Sg, NY
South Byron, NY
Geneseo, NY
Fulton, NY
Gloversville, NY
Palenville, NY
Lowville, NY
Ithaca, NY
Syracuse, NY
Nassau, NY
Gloversville, NY
Wappingers Falls, NY
Highmount, NY
Queensbury, NY
Earlville, NY
Campbell Hall, NY
Earlville, NY
Geneseo, NY
Canandaigua, NY
Lowville, NY
Wolcott, NY
West Chazy, NY
Sag Harbor, NY
Hoosick Falls, NY
Oswego, NY
Highland, NY
West Chazy, NY
Chateaugay, NY
Athens, PA
Attica, NY
Medina, NY
Waterloo, NY
Groveland, NY
Syracuse, NY
Lowville, NY
Attica, NY

So. Glens Falls, NY
Wolcott, NY
Erieville, NY
Apaachin, NY
Kingston, NY
Delevan, NY
Queensbury, NY
Cambridge, NY
Moravia, NY
Fulton, NY
Caledonia, NY
Campbell Hall, NY

Final Prize Listing

Jun 12,2019 12:32 PM
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New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

83rd NY S Women's Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

59 McCarthy, Amber 179 630 $58.00 Dundee, NY
59 Schiek, Kris 180 630 $58.00 Dundee, NY
61 Peterson, Peggy 267 629 $57.00 Delancy, NY
62 Rocap, Bonnie L 115 627 $55.66 Ulster Park, NY
62 Hurteau, Ashley L 118 627 $55.67 Camden, NY
62 Marotta, Mary A 35 627 $55.67 Canandaigua, NY
65 Wells, Myrna 254 626 $54.50 Heuvelton, NY
65 Persons, Donna M 272 626 $54.50 Caledonia, NY
67 Snavely, Bethany 114 624 $52.50 Port Ewen, NY
67 Howard, Jennifer J 119 624 $52.50 Camden, NY
67 Robinson, Linda F 172 624 $52.50 Freeport, NY
67 Baker, AliciaM 361 624 $52.50 Gloversville, NY
71 Walker, Janet L 30 623 $49.60 Canandaigua, NY
71 Brown, OllieD 168 623 $49.60 Freeport, NY
71 Cole, Jennifer 234 623 $49.60 Odessa, NY
71 Krimko, Cheryl S 240 623 $49.60 Corona, NY
71 BOWERS, MICHELLE 381 623 $49.60 Sherburne, NY
76 Moseley, Terry L 70 622 $48.00 Hoosick Falls, NY
77 Dates, DebraF 127 621 $46.00 Syracuse, NY
77 McCormick, KaylaM 255 621 $46.00 Moravia, NY
77 Stowell, Suzzy L 41 621 $46.00 Moravia, NY
77 Perkins, Adrienne R 259 621 $46.00 Moravig, NY
77 Garcia, Barbara J 251 621 $46.00 Sidney Center, NY
82 Furioso, Lois A 301 620 $43.66 Groveland, NY
82 Gurak, Rozzi L 301 620 $43.67 Groveland, NY
82 Rembert, Deborah 197 620 $43.67 Bronx, NY
85 Walker, Joan A 115 619 $41.66 Ulster Park, NY
85 Bouren, Gail 266 619 $41.67 Delancy, NY
85 Briscoe, Jean 355 619 $41.67 Gloversville, NY
88 McDonad, SonomaR 305 618 $40.00 Wolcott, NY
88 Hulbert, Connie S 263 618 $40.00 Unadilla, NY
90 Parker, Lynnette A 32 617 $38.25 Brantingham, NY
90 Avery, Nancy A 266 617 $38.25 Deélancy, NY
90 Fountaine, Mary Alice 369 617 $38.25 Mechanicville, NY
90 Owens, Jessie M 197 617 $38.25 Bronx, NY
94 Martin, Michelle C 59 616 $36.34 Freeville, NY
94 Gadow, Jennifer A 286 616 $36.33 Athens, PA
94 Salatel, PaulaM 362 616 $36.33 Gloversville, NY
97 Philp, Lauri L 271 615 $34.34 Caedonia, NY
97 Giumarra, Elizabeth 374 615 $34.33 Monticello, NY
97 Urben, Leslie Y 379 615 $34.33 Sherburne, NY
100 Caron, Rhonda M 70 614 $32.34 Hoosick Falls, NY
100 Ingall, Karen A 80 614 $32.33 Ithaca, NY
100 Anderson, Terri A 319 614 $32.33 Scotia, NY
103 Falciani, Dawn A 263 613 $31.00 Unadilla, NY
103 Wilson, Wilma 197 613 $31.00 Bronx, NY
105 Smith, Tresta 23 612 $5.00 New Berlin, NY
105 Wilson, Karen 26 612 $5.00 Circleville, NY
105 Cirillo, Dianne 233 612 $5.00 Patterson, NY
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New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
83rd NY S Women's Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

105 Powers, Keri M 255 612 $5.00 Moraviag, NY

105 Kujawski, Maria J 267 612 $5.00 Delancy, NY

105 Meyer, Margaret A 355 612 $5.00 Gloversville, NY
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,508.00

Singles, 150-189, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Cornell, Brittany M 259 732 $300.00 Moravia, NY
2 Emens, Amy C 336 715 $200.00 Rochester, NY
3 Randall, Margaret W 230 710 $186.00 Bath, NY
4 Leipold, Kathleen D 231 703 $172.00 Painted Post, NY
5 Brownell, Meagan H 389 696 $160.00 Queensbury, NY
6 Sampson, Petronelle M 169 684 $152.00 Freeport, NY
7 Hannon, Ashlee M 81 683 $144.00 Fulton, NY
8 Cook, Monika A 119 672 $134.00 Camden, NY
9 Broome, Kelsey 185 670 $128.00 Dundee, NY
10 Smith, Joan 40 664 $121.00 Newark, NY
10 Wrighton, Khaliah 167 664 $121.00 Freeport, NY
12 Curtis, Darlene M 278 662 $112.00 Earlville, NY
13 Clark, TinaA 122 658 $110.00 Syracuse, NY
14 Conklin, Holly G 77 656 $105.00 Ithaca, NY
15 Troncone, Deborah A 43 655 $102.00 Lyons, NY
16 Gayton, Mary A 344 651 $99.00 Dewittville, NY
16 Donahue, Terri L 332 651 $99.00 Rochester, NY
18 LaFountain, AlyssaM 133 649 $97.00 Schenectady, NY
19 Zych, Josephine 314 644 $93.00 Port Jervis, NY
20 Celano, Michelle F 159 643 $90.00 Oyster Bay, NY
20 Carr, Barbara J 165 643 $90.00 Centra Sg, NY
20 Swarthout, Holly A 181 643 $90.00 Dundee, NY
20 Slater, Melissa S 255 643 $90.00 Moravia, NY
24 Reed, LisaM 81 642 $85.50 Fulton, NY
24 Bolster, Charlene E 140 642 $85.50 Queensbury, NY
24 Rivera, Cristina 316 642 $85.50 Cortland, NY
24 Nostrand, Laura J 335 642 $85.50 Newburgh, NY
28 Marcantonio, Ellen P 168 640 $83.00 Freeport, NY
29 Gordon, Jacqueline F 265 639 $81.00 Beacon, NY
30 Partigianoni, Donna J 37 638 $80.50 Homer, NY
30 Harrison, Shari L 375 638 $80.50 Ballston Spa, NY
32 Boyles, ElysiaN 213 637 $79.00 Nassau, NY
33 O'Toole, Susan 283 636 $78.00 Athens, PA
34 Sebring, Suzanne 178 635 $78.00 Dundee, NY
35 Walker, Barbara L 56 633 $77.00 Syracuse, NY
35 Balduf, Darleen A 295 633 $77.00 South Byron, NY
37 Madison, Sherryl A 106 631 $76.00 Williamson, NY
37 Lydecker, TanisM 373 631 $76.00 So. GlensFalls, NY
39 Heneka, Lori 65 630 $75.00 Poughkeepsie, NY
40 Foster, Martha J 95 629 $74.00 Gloversville, NY
40 Turner, Heidi L 120 629 $74.00 Camden, NY
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42
42
42
45
45
47
47
49
50
51
51
51
54
55
55
57
57
57
60
60
60
63
63
65
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
73
73
73
76
76
78
78
78
78
78
83
83
83
83
87
87
87
87

Gipson, Sarah M
Dammier, MillieM
Sutton, Patricia A
Fucci, Grace
Bickford, Hannah N
Keys, Kari M
Brouwere, Karen M
Mitchell, Judy M
Marthage, Tammy L
Votraw, Joann M
Pedder, Kristy M
Ormiston, Penny B
Wiedeman, Francesca
Carlsen, Michelle
Pilgrim, Charlinia
Spiegel, Carrie F
Cannizzaro, Amanda
Halstead, Michele C
Campbell, Karen A
Fisher, Tammy J
Tackentien, Morgan E
Bisson, SylviaA
Styles, Marcia

Guy, Khimberle A
Veit, Beth A

Allen, Judy M
Wren, Tammy L
Chatt, Brenda
Adams, Veronica
Warner, ChristinaM
Elser, Lisa

Romeo, Janine M
Fiume, Dee Dee
Colomb, Jayne A
Howard, Darlene M
Sorrell, Susan E
Brandon, Delores
Friedl, Dawn M
Harmon, Kiley J
Caccard, Michele S
MacDougall, Crystal
Long, AnitaM
Tyler, TeresalL
Wanko, Jenny M
Warren, Nancy P
Marker, Kimberly K
Porter, TinaM
Roussel, Jeanne M
Blish, AnnaM

New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

89
329
204
158
393

35
231
142
106
144
179

6
337
267
169

9
323
391
156
295
100
166
169

58
112
262
325
282

53
312
314

7

54
304

87
211

26
103
183
275
276

86
180
261
380

7

11
210
245

83rd NY S Women's Championships

628
628
628
627
627
626
626
625
624
623
623
623
622
621
621
620
620
620
619
619
619
618
618
617
617
617
617
617
616
616
616
615
615
615
614
614
613
613
613
613
613
612
612
612
612
611
611
611
611

$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$70.50
$70.50
$69.50
$69.50
$68.00
$68.00
$66.66
$66.67
$66.67
$66.00
$65.00
$65.00
$63.66
$63.67
$63.67
$61.66
$61.67
$61.67
$60.50
$60.50
$58.60
$58.60
$58.60
$58.60
$58.60
$56.34
$56.33
$56.33
$54.66
$54.67
$54.67
$53.50
$53.50
$51.40
$51.40
$51.40
$51.40
$51.40
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$46.75
$46.75
$46.75
$46.75

W Henrietta, NY
Kingston, NY
Bronx, NY

Oyster Bay, NY
Fort Edward, NY
Canandaigua, NY
Painted Post, NY
Barton, NY
Williamson, NY
West Chazy, NY
Dundee, NY

Lake Worth, FL
Franklin, NY
Delancy, NY
Freeport, NY
Wappingers Falls, NY
New Windsor, NY
Stone Ridge, NY
Oyster Bay, NY
South Byron, NY
Delevan, NY
Central Sg, NY
Freeport, NY
Syracuse, NY
Palatine Brg, NY
Morrisville, NY
New Windsor, NY
Niagara Falls, NY
Syracuse, NY
Utica, NY

Port Jervis, NY
Wappingers Falls, NY
Syracuse, NY
Syracuse, NY
Coudersport, PA
Chateaugay, NY
Circleville, NY
Fillmore, NY
Dundee, NY
Marilla, NY
Oswego, NY
Portville, NY
Dundee, NY
Middletown, NY
Sherburne, NY
Wappingers Fals, NY
Wappingers Falls, NY
Chateaugay, NY
Highmount, NY

Final Prize Listing
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New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
83rd NY S Women's Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

91 Thompson, Shelly 21 610 $44.00 Malone, NY
91 Wood, Kathleen M 128 610 $44.00 Syracuse, NY
91 Bodnar, Elizabeth 222 610 $44.00 Campbell Hall, NY
91 Walker, Yvette M 242 610 $44.00 Corona, NY
91 Welch, Alyssa A 272 610 $44.00 Caedonia, NY
91 Doucette, Denise M 311 610 $44.00 Utica, NY
97 James, Jennette P 157 609 $40.66 Oyster Bay, NY
97 Sheehan, Donna M 232 609 $40.66 Painted Post, NY
97 Gonzalez, Jennifer L 265 609 $40.67 Beacon, NY
97 Cady, BARBARA A 269 609 $40.67 Livingstn Mnr, NY
97 McGough, Marilou A 5 609 $40.67 Lake Worth, FL
97 VanAlstine, Phyllis M 95 609 $40.67 Gloversville, NY
103 Kaplan-Downs, Courtney M 148 608 $39.00 West Chazy, NY
104 Conover, ChristinaM 57 607 $38.00 Syracuse, NY
104 Houghtaling, Michele 93 607 $38.00 Gloversville, NY
106 Candle, Amy M 37 606 $37.00 Homer, NY
106 Shoemaker, Susan E 139 606 $37.00 Queensbury, NY
108 Bellantoni, Wendy M 233 605 $35.34 Patterson, NY
108 Blair, Joy 239 605 $35.33 Corona, NY
108 Schwaed, Jennifer K 336 605 $35.33 Rochester, NY
111 Wolf, Julie Ann 8 604 $33.66 Wappingers Fals, NY
111 Shoff, Paula A 29 604 $33.67 Farmington, NY
111 White, Elizabeth 388 604 $33.67 Corinth, NY
114 Bero, Susan D 344 603 $33.00 Dewittville, NY
115 Peterson, Lorraine A Q0 602 $32.00 W Henrietta, NY
115 Brockway, Tamara L 218 602 $32.00 Waterloo, NY
117 Smith, Robin L 128 600 $23.00 Syracuse, NY
117 Reszko, Jane 157 600 $23.00 Oyster Bay, NY
117 Murphy, Robbie L 188 600 $23.00 Lowville, NY
117 Annesi, Hazell L 313 600 $23.00 Corinth, NY
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,417.00
Singles, 190 and Over Scratch, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Chepelsky, Shanna 288 761 $250.00 Rochester, NY
1 Ort, Deanna M 366 761 $250.00 Canastota, NY
3 Carter, JoAnna L 75 758 $175.00 Badwinsville, NY
4 Aiezza, JessicaR 109 751 $160.00 Mechanicville, NY
5 Selk, Julie M 385 741 $140.00 Cheektowaga, NY
6 McPhail, Lindsey 350 729 $124.00 Schenectady, NY
6 Capullo, Deborah L 351 729 $124.00 Schenectady, NY
8 Griffin, AlyssaC 393 727 $110.00 Fort Edward, NY
9 Beam, Karen 335 707 $106.00 Newburgh, NY
10 McNeill, Casey J 348 705 $100.00 Apalachin, NY
11 Dominic, Amber 129 701 $100.00 Schenectady, NY
12 Zanrucha, LauraL 300 696 $96.00 Endicott, NY
13 Fredenburgh, Robin D 350 693 $94.00 Schenectady, NY
14 Stein, AlexandraC 161 684 $90.00 Oyster Bay, NY
Final Prize Listing Jun 12,2019 12:32 PM Page 10 of 16



New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
83rd NY S Women's Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

15 Brady, Julie L 378 683 $86.00 Saugerties, NY
16 Edick, Michele L 16 682 $80.00 Syracuse, NY
16 Rotter, Laura L 378 682 $80.00 Saugerties, NY
18 Bidwell, Natasha N 330 677 $72.00 Castleton, NY
18 Landers, Caycee A 336 677 $72.00 Rochester, NY
20 Kuhn, Peggy G 280 673 $68.00 Getzville, NY
21 Connor, Michele J 382 671 $64.00 Badwinsville, NY
22 Alexander, Stephanie M 336 670 $60.00 Rochester, NY
23 Jolliffe, Vonetta J 161 668 $56.00 Oyster Bay, NY
23 Impellizzeri, Kristine 351 668 $56.00 Schenectady, NY
25 Leskoske, Kelly A 327 665 $52.00 Syracuse, NY
26 Connor, Anne C 75 664 $50.83 Baldwinsville, NY
26 Burns, PamelaM 300 664 $50.84 Endicott, NY
26 DeCarlo, Denise M 309 664 $50.83 Schenectady, NY
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,817.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $18,742.50
All-Events, 149 and Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Vannederynen, Linda A 78 2,012 $190.00 Ithaca, NY
2 Seyfarth, Kristina A 328 1,988 $120.00 Kingston, NY
3 Baker, Lynn M 17 1,964 $100.00 Cortland, NY
4 Carméll, Kerston M 130 1,957 $95.00 Waterloo, NY
5 Fetterman, Linda S 317 1,953 $88.00 Lide NY
6 Hurteau, Ashley L 118 1,941 $82.00 Camden, NY
7 Gurak, Rozzi L 301 1,935 $79.00 Groveland, NY
8 Pettit, Sonya A 305 1,933 $75.00 Wolcott, NY
9 Gregg, Michele L 214 1,929 $72.00 Nassau, NY
10 Fairbairn, Maggie E 216 1,911 $68.00 Nassau, NY
11 Snavely, Bethany 114 1,909 $62.00 Port Ewen, NY
12 O'Rellly, Wendy G 246 1,907 $60.00 Highmount, NY
13 Perkins, Adrienne R 259 1,896 $54.00 Moravia, NY
13 Kuchler, Connie M 297 1,896 $54.00 Attica, NY
15 Wituszynski, Jacqueline L 123 1,892 $50.00 Syracuse, NY
16 Osterhoutt, Megan G 41 1,890 $46.00 Moravia, NY
16 Cruz, Jennifer M 261 1,890 $46.00 Middletown, NY
18 Scott, Buffie L 78 1,885 $43.00 Ithaca, NY
19 FLUGEL, DONNA L 98 1,878 $41.00 Port Jervis, NY
20 Moseley, Terry L 70 1,873 $40.00 Hoosick Falls, NY
21 DeCicco, Gwendolyn 94 1,870 $38.00 Gloversville, NY
22 Cirillo, Dianne 233 1,869 $37.00 Patterson, NY
23 OLYNEC, KAY 162 1,868 $36.00 Milford, PA
24 BOWERS, MICHELLE 381 1,864 $35.00 Sherburne, NY
25 Boyer, LisaM 143 1,860 $33.00 West Chazy, NY
26 Sorbello, Christine D 85 1,858 $31.50 Highland, NY
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New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

83rd NY S Women's Championships

26 McEntee, Joanne E 251 1,858 $31.50 Sidney Center, NY

28 Tyler, Debra A 153 1,856 $30.50 West Chazy, NY

28 Gransbury, Ondrea F 318 1,856 $30.50 Bainbridge, NY

30 Adams, Lynn 40 1,855 $29.00 Newark, NY

31 Keech, Karen 181 1,854 $28.00 Dundee, NY

31 Lounsbury, Cathy 279 1,854 $28.00 Earlville, NY

33  Helm, KelyL 212 1,852 $28.00 Chateaugay, NY

34 Bouren, Gail 266 1,851 $28.00 Delancy, NY

35 Zerniak, Cheryl A 104 1,848 $26.00 Wolcott, NY

36 Hull, Danielle M 247 1,847 $26.00 Highmount, NY

36 Meyer, Margaret A 355 1,847 $26.00 Gloversville, NY

36 Fountaine, Mary Alice 369 1,847 $26.00 Mechanicville, NY

39 Peterson, Peggy 267 1,845 $25.00 Delancy, NY

40 Marotta, Mary A 35 1,844 $25.00 Canandaigua, NY

40 Maul, Kristina L 218 1,844 $25.00 Waterloo, NY

42 Delaney, Nicole E 41 1,840 $24.00 Moravia, NY

42 Del oach, Georgia A 198 1,840 $24.00 Bronx, NY

44 Avery, Nancy A 266 1,839 $24.00 Delancy, NY

45 Burdick, Wendy S 278 1,838 $24.00 Earlville, NY

46 Cole, Jennifer 234 1,837 $23.00 Odessa, NY

46 Satterlee, Katherine 357 1,837 $23.00 Gloversville, NY

48 Magoon, Dale Ann 209 1,836 $23.00 Chateaugay, NY

48 Thompson, Jeannette R 248 1,836 $23.00 Highmount, NY

50 Bush, Kathy 131 1,834 $22.50 Groton, NY

50 DelLong, Jennifer J 295 1,834 $22.50 South Byron, NY

52 Powers, Keri M 255 1,830 $22.00 Moravig, NY

53 Manson, Amy L 212 1,829 $21.50 Chateaugay, NY

53 Wheaton, Nicki L 258 1,829 $21.50 Moravia, NY

55 AMARILLA, DARLENE 98 1,828 $21.00 Port Jervis, NY

55 Durkin, Shelly 139 1,828 $21.00 Queensbury, NY

57 Lonergan, Colleen A 9 1,826 $20.00 Wappingers Falls, NY

57 Seelye-Waite, Hannah L 394 1,826 $20.00 GlensFalls, NY

59 Piroha, Spring 251 1,825 $20.00 Sidney Center, NY

59 Weaver, FeliciaM 99 1,825 $20.00 Delevan, NY

61 Garcia, Barbara J 251 1,824 $20.00 Sidney Center, NY

62 Gorman, Annmarie 34 1,823 $19.00 Brewster, NY

62 Tobey, Robin J 98 1,823 $19.00 Port Jervis, NY

64 Allen, Melanie 125 1,822 $19.00 Syracuse, NY

65 Burke, Stacy L 191 1,821 $18.34 Lowville, NY

65 Schmidt, Jaime-Lyn 195 1,821 $18.33 Cambridge, NY

65 Laurie, Callins S 257 1,821 $18.33 Moravia, NY

68 Harrington, Carol 166 1,820 $18.00 Central Sg, NY

69 Carpenter, Katelyn M 147 1,819 $18.00 West Chazy, NY

70 Hamill, Frieda 364 1,818 $18.00 Geneseo, NY

71 Larche, Pauline H 32 1,817 $17.00 Brantingham, NY

72 Douglas, NinaM 186 1,816 $17.00 Lowville, NY

73 Pedder, TonyalL 184 1,814 $17.00 Dundee, NY

73 Lucas, Susan M 189 1,814 $17.00 Lowville, NY

75 Dates, Debra F 127 1,813 $17.00 Syracuse, NY
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New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

83rd NY S Women's Championships

76 Canestrare, Rosanne C 128 1,811 $15.60 Syracuse, NY
76 Petro-Durgan, Sharlene F 155 1,811 $15.60 West Chazy, NY
76 Jaddis, Sharon E 267 1,811 $15.60 Delancy, NY
76 Beckwith, Sarah J 286 1,811 $15.60 Athens, PA
76 Neale, DebraJ 376 1,811 $15.60 Walton, NY
81 Nichols, Karen S 137 1,810 $14.50 Queensbury, NY
81 Weaver, Crystal L 99 1,810 $14.50 Delevan, NY
83 Rich, VirginiaM 221 1,809 $14.00 Campbell Hall, NY
84 Putman, Erica 356 1,807 $14.00 Gloversville, NY
85 Merriweather, Marsha A 55 1,806 $13.50 Syracuse, NY
85 Schiek, Kris 180 1,806 $13.50 Dundee, NY
85 Ebron, Shirley 236 1,806 $13.50 Corona, NY
85 Case, Dawn C 277 1,806 $13.50 Hoosick Falls, NY
89 Hulett, Jean M 292 1,804 $13.00 Canandaigua, NY
90 Persons, Donna M 140 1,801 $13.00 Queensbury, NY
90 Rembert, Deborah 197 1,801 $13.00 Bronx, NY
92 Nagy, LisaM 110 1,800 $12.00 Lowville, NY
93 McDermott, Joy 387 1,798 $12.00 FErieville, NY
%% Mashhadi, Kim A 358 1,797 $12.00 Gloversville, NY
95 Bailey, Maureen 182 1,795 $11.50 Dundee, NY
95 Humphrey, Carol L 354 1,795 $11.50 Gloversville, NY
97 Raichlin, Antionette M 126 1,794 $11.00 Syracuse, NY
97 Stuerwald, Julie R 306 1,794 $11.00 Wolcott, NY
97 Faut, Ellen 248 1,794 $11.00 Highmount, NY
100 Hill, Victoria S 189 1,793 $11.00 Lowville, NY
101 McCormick, KaylaM 255 1,792 $10.00 Moravig, NY
101 Miller, Jane 266 1,792 $10.00 Delancy, NY
103 VanHorn, Stephanie B 121 1,791 $5.00 Syracuse, NY
103 Owens, Jessie M 197 1,791 $5.00 Bronx, NY
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,140.00
All-Events, 150-189, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Randall, Margaret W 230 2,054 $200.00 Bath, NY
2 Broome, Kelsey 178 1,997 $110.00 Dundee, NY
3 Donahue, Terri L 332 1,994 $100.00 Rochester, NY
4 Gipson, Sarah M 89 1,933 $95.00 W Henrietta, NY
5 Lavalley, Taylor R 147 1,929 $90.00 West Chazy, NY
6 Thompson, Shelly 21 1,927 $85.00 Malone, NY
7 Wrighton, Khaliah 167 1,912 $78.00 Freeport, NY
8 Sampson, Petronelle M 169 1,897 $75.00 Freeport, NY
9 Jones-Gray, Lowanda D 89 1,869 $69.50 W Henrietta, NY
9 Nostrand, Laura J 335 1,869 $69.50 Newburgh, NY
11 Sebring, Suzanne 178 1,867 $63.00 Dundee, NY
12 Hannon, Ashlee M 81 1,864 $60.00 Fulton, NY
13 Marcantonio, Ellen P 168 1,862 $56.50 Freeport, NY
13 Newton, Kelly L 276 1,862 $56.50 Oswego, NY
15 Celano, Michelle F 159 1,860 $53.00 Oyster Bay, NY
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New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
83rd NY S Women's Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

16 WEelch, Alyssa A 272 1,857 $50.00 Caedonia, NY

17 Buckingham, Gina K 110 1,855 $48.00 Lowville, NY

18 Swarthout, Holly A 181 1,854 $46.00 Dundee, NY

19 Lafferty, Heather A 102 1,851 $44.50 Delevan, NY

19 Wanko, Jenny M 261 1,851 $44.50 Middletown, NY

21 Griffin, Rosemary 285 1,848 $41.00 Athens, PA

22 Smith, Joan 40 1,847 $40.00 Newark, NY

23 Heneka, Lori 65 1,842 $38.50 Poughkeepsie, NY

23 Cook, Monika A 119 1,842 $38.50 Camden, NY

25 Granger, EricaM 38 1,839 $37.00 Perry, NY

26 Baker, Jeri L 218 1,838 $36.00 Waterloo, NY

27 Blair, Joy 239 1,835 $35.00 Corona, NY

28 Wiedeman, Francesca 337 1,830 $34.00 Franklin, NY

29 Troncone, Deborah A 43 1,829 $33.50 Lyons, NY

29 Leipold, Kathleen D 231 1,829 $33.50 Painted Post, NY

31 Partigianoni, Donna J 37 1,826 $32.00 Homer, NY

32 O'Toole, Susan 283 1,825 $31.00 Athens, PA

33 Bellantoni, Wendy M 233 1,818 $31.00 Patterson, NY

34 Durfee, Mary Jean 297 1,817 $30.00 Attica, NY

35 Fiume, Dee Dee 54 1,814 $30.00 Syracuse, NY

36 Conklin, Holly G 77 1,813 $29.00 Ithaca, NY

37 Boyles, ElysiaN 213 1,811 $28.50 Nassau, NY

37 Colomb, Jayne A 304 1,811 $28.50 Syracuse, NY

39 Reed, LisaM 81 1,810 $28.00 Fulton, NY

40 Wheeler, Grace 344 1,809 $28.00 Dewittville, NY

41 Camacho, Joanne 223 1,805 $27.00 Campbell Hall, NY

42 Gerhardy, Marian R 27 1,803 $26.50 Albion, NY

a2 Caccard, Michele S 275 1,803 $26.50 Marilla, NY
Emens, Amy C 336 1,801 $26.00 Rochester, NY

45 Votraw, Joann M 144 1,799 $25.34 West Chazy, NY
Blish, AnnaM 245 1,799 $25.33 Highmount, NY

45 Laing, Colleen | 263 1,799 $25.33 Unadilla, NY

48 Cornell, Brittany M 259 1,797 $25.00 Moravia, NY

49 Gayton, Mary A 344 1,796 $25.00 Dewittville, NY

50 Cartwright, Barbara A 72 1,794 $24.50 Caedonia, NY

50 Bodnar, Elizabeth 223 1,794 $24.50 Campbell Hall, NY

52 Warren, Nancy P 55 1,793 $24.00 Syracuse, NY

53 Pilgrim, Charlinia 169 1,792 $24.00 Freeport, NY

54 Slater, Amber 334 1,791 $24.00 Pattersonville, NY

55 Burch, Kristin 183 1,789 $23.00 Dundee, NY

56 Harmon, Kiley J 183 1,787 $23.00 Dundee, NY

57 Slater, Melissa S 255 1,785 $23.00 Moravia, NY

57 Hill, Wendy S 320 1,785 $23.00 Lyons, NY

59 Ward, Staci A 100 1,783 $22.00 Delevan, NY

60 Rowe, Michele L 318 1,780 $21.00 Bainbridge, NY

61 Long, AnitaM 86 1,778 $21.00 Portville, NY

62 Curtis, Darlene M 278 1,777 $21.00 Earlville, NY

63 Lyke, Sandra 118 1,776 $21.00 Camden, NY

64 Dziekan, Beth A 102 1,775 $20.50 Delevan, NY
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New Y ork State USBC
Final Prize Listing
83rd NY S Women's Championships
Sorted By Event, Division

64 Silver, Michelle L 209 1,775 $20.50 Chateaugay, NY

66 Bolster, Charlene E 140 1,774 $20.00 Queensbury, NY

66 Vaughan, Barbara 205 1,774 $20.00 Bronx, NY

66 Tobias, Vickie A 230 1,774 $20.00 Bath, NY

66 Hodgkins, Cathy B 388 1,774 $20.00 Corinth, NY

70 Wolf, Julie Ann 8 1,770 $19.00 Wappingers Falls, NY

71 Heffern, RitaC 395 1,769 $19.00 Watervliet, NY

72 Smith, Robin L 128 1,768 $19.00 Syracuse, NY

72 Fuller, Diane 174 1,768 $19.00 Freeport, NY

72 Bennett, Robin 363 1,768 $19.00 Corning, NY

75 Porter, TinaM 11 1,767 $18.00 WappingersFalls, NY

75 Chatt, Brenda 282 1,767 $18.00 NiagaraFalls, NY

77 Wood, Kathleen M 128 1,765 $18.00 Syracuse, NY

78 Cande, Amy M 37 1,764 $17.66 Homer, NY

78 MONTAPERTO, CARMELA J 162 1,764 $17.67 Milford, PA

78 Boyd, Dawn L 353 1,764 $17.67 Gloversville, NY

81 Conover, ChristinaM 57 1,762 $17.00 Syracuse, NY

81 Howell-Benitez, Annie 205 1,762 $17.00 Bronx, NY

8l Gavette, Ledlie J 246 1,762 $17.00 Highmount, NY

84 Carlsen, Michelle 267 1,761 $16.50 Delancy, NY

84 Pratt, Gail 321 1,761 $16.50 Rochester, NY

86 Gordon, Jacqueline F 265 1,760 $16.00 Beacon, NY

86 Criscuolo, Elizabeth M 300 1,760 $16.00 Endicott, NY

88 Helfman, Susan B 3 1,759 $15.66 Lake Worth, FL

88 Langworthy, Maitland 270 1,759 $15.67 Fredonia, NY

88 Jones, Gail M 310 1,759 $15.67 Rochester, NY

91 White, Angela 255 1,758 $15.00 Moravia, NY

92 Flint, Betsy A 71 1,757 $15.00 Caledonia, NY

92 Rivera, Cristina 316 1,757 $15.00 Cortland, NY

A Walker, Yvette M 242 1,756 $15.00 Corona, NY

95 Adams, Veronica 53 1,753 $14.00 Syracuse, NY

95 Andrews, Keely 184 1,753 $14.00 Dundee, NY

95 Brownell, Meagan H 389 1,753 $14.00 Queensbury, NY

95 Bickford, Hannah N 393 1,753 $14.00 Fort Edward, NY

99 Robert, Laura L 154 1,752 $13.00 West Chazy, NY
100 Madison, Sherryl A 106 1,751 $13.00 Williamson, NY
100 Hooks, Julie A 346 1,751 $13.00 Vernon, NY
102 Kosinski, Heidi M 230 1,750 $13.00 Bath, NY
102 LaGeorge, Christine A 302 1,750 $13.00 Groveland, NY
104 Marker, Kimberly K 7 1,749 $12.00 Wappingers Fdls, NY
105 Dupee, Stacey 75 1,748 $12.00 Badwinsville, NY
105 Marthage, Tammy L 106 1,748 $12.00 Williamson, NY
107 Boring, Susan M 27 1,747 $11.66 Albion, NY
107 Comolli, NadinaM 228 1,747 $11.67 Rensselaer, NY
107 Annesi, Hazell L 313 1,747 $11.67 Corinth, NY
110 Wohr, Janet 39 1,746 $10.80 Cobleskill, NY
110 Cowan, Sheryl L 209 1,746 $10.80 Chateaugay, NY
110 Cady, BARBARA A 269 1,746 $10.80 Livingstn Mnr, NY
110 Bero, Susan D 344 1,746 $10.80 Dewittville, NY
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110
115
115
115

Harrison, Shari L
Canale, ShelinaM
Foster, Martha J
Rountree, Lillie M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All-Events, 190 and Over Scratch, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Capullo, Deborah L

2 Sdk, JulieM

3 Landers, Caycee A

4 Zanrucha, Laura L

5 McPhail, Lindsey

6 Carter, JoAnnaL

6 Chetney, Marjorie

8 Leskoske, Kelly A

9 Stein, AlexandraC
10 Kuhlkin, Lizabeth
11 Fredenburgh, Robin D
12 Dominic, Amber
13 Cazzalino, DiannaM
14 Connor, Anne C
15 Marshall, Karen A
16 Redding, GinaM
17 Pasquerella, Ursula
18 Bidwell, Natasha N
19 Porter, KristinaM
20 Edick, Michele L
21 Alexander, Stephanie M
22 Morine, Suzanne E
23 Aiezza, JessicaR
24 Starr, PatriciaA
25 Irwin, Janelle M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

83rd NY S Women's Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

375
37
95

238

$3,520.00

Entry
129
385
336
300
350

75

75
327
161
108
350
129
161

75

95
332
350
330
219

16
336
330
108
352
129

$1,520.00

$8,180.00

$64,153.50

1,746
1,745
1,745
1,745

$10.80
$6.66
$6.67
$6.67

Prize
$240.00
$140.00
$110.00

$95.00
$85.00
$67.50
$67.50
$60.00
$58.00
$55.00
$53.00
$50.00
$46.00
$42.00
$40.00
$39.00
$37.00
$35.00
$33.00
$31.00
$30.00
$28.00
$27.00
$26.00
$25.00

Ballston Spa, NY
Homer, NY
Gloversville, NY
Corona, NY

From
Schenectady, NY
Cheektowaga, NY
Rochester, NY
Endicott, NY
Schenectady, NY
Baldwinsville, NY
Baldwinsville, NY
Syracuse, NY
Oyster Bay, NY
Mechanicville, NY
Schenectady, NY
Schenectady, NY
Oyster Bay, NY
Baldwinsville, NY
Gloversville, NY
Rochester, NY
Schenectady, NY
Castleton, NY
Waterloo, NY
Syracuse, NY
Rochester, NY
Castleton, NY
Mechanicville, NY
Schenectady, NY
Schenectady, NY
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